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CYRA WEDNESDAY FALL 2005PHRF A
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CYRA WEDNESDAY FALL 2005PHRF B
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21:14:38

(yacht/skipper) (c)

VECTOR LYC
ED CRIST

ROWDY LYC
J. BLAIR

MINOR THREAT LYC
YOUNG/CARRABINE

EASY BEAT LYC
SURFRIDER LYC
UNKNOWN M30

ERYTHRON LYC

(yacht/skipper) (c)

EN PASSANT ELYC
JEFF POSNER

BREEZIN' FCYC
RICH GALASKA

END GAME FCYC
R. LOKAR

BEOWULF LYC
BOOMTOWN LYC
WILEAWAY FCYC
TANGO LYC
DARLING II LYC

CYRA WEDNESDAY FALL 2005PHRF

(sno)
33899

341
2274
3325

30749
2527

(yacht/skipper) (c)

SIREN LYC
CARRABINE/MCCARTY
SNOWBIRD II FCYC
LEN BROWN

SINBAD LYC
MARV SCHINAGLE
SOUBRETTE FCYC
STORMBIRD LYC
ESCAPADE LYC

PRWF.htm[9/2/22, 8:12:08 PM]

Racel
1.00

2.00
3.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

o ooy

Racel
1.00

3.00
6.00
2.00
4.00
5.00

7.00
9.00

Racel
1.00

2.00

3.00

5.00

.00
6.00

(=)

4.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

Race?2
4.00

2.00

3.00
5.00
8.00
6.00
8.00

Race2
2.00

4.00
6.00
6.00

Throw-outs:

Race3
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Race4
3.00

1.00
5.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

(S, I, BC, B V]

Throw-outs:

Race3
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Race4d
2.00

4.00
7.00
5.00
6.00
9.00

Throw-outs:

Race3
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

Race4
1.00

2.00

3.00

5.00

6.00
6.00

2
Race5
1.00

3.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

2
Race5
1.00

2.00
6.00
5.00
8.00
8.00

2
Race5
1.00

5.00
3.00
7.00

Raceb

(S, 0, BN, ROV}

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

Raceb

1.

00

7.00

NN

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

Raceb

2

)}

.00

.00

.00

.00

.00
.00

4.00
2.00
6.00
6.00

Race7
1.00

2.00

4.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

Race7
2.00

5.00
5.00
5.00

5.00
1.00
6.00
6.00

Race8
7.00

3.00

4.00
2.00
8.00
7.00
8.00

2.00
5.00
5.00

Total
7.00

9.00
15.00
16.00
19.00

28.00
28.00

Total
6.00

11.00
11.00
13.00
22.00
25.00

32.00
37.00

Total
7.00

8.00

11.00

19.00

25.00
28.00

Place
1

o O U1

Place
1

0 N o Ul

Place
1

(6]



	Local Disk
	06-06-2005 19:41:09


